General Certification of Conformity
Capital Bedding, Inc. certifies that our products are manufactured to meet the Consumer Product
Safety Commission’s (CPSC) safety standards, including 16CFR1633, 16CFR1632, California
TB129, and DOT MVSS 302 where applicable. Testing information is provided under the listed
prototype codes below:
16 CFR 1633
Prototype ID   Date of Test   Testing Facility_________
TV    4/13/2007   Intertek Testing Services NA, Inc.
C9    4/11/2007   16015 Shady Falls Road
PPNF    4/12/2007   Elmendorf, TX  78112
PP    4/12/2007   (210) 635-8100
10” Foam Futon   4/10/2006
36x80 Dorm   2/25/2007
Plaid Innerspring Bunkie  3/05/2007
NN    4/11/2007
LI3880    4/16/2007
EGNF    10/31/2007
HF75    11/07/2007
ARFD    4/12/2007
CSFD    4/12/2007
ESFD    4/12/2007
REFD    4/12/2007
UNVFD    4/12/2007
SDFD    4/12/2007
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Bunkie Board          3/28/2007   Performance Fabrics & Fiber
Jumbo Bunkie        7/25/2007   181 Hwy 521
Promo HB   3/23/2007   Andrews, SC  29510
10” Insp Bunkie   3/05/2007   (843) 221-4121
Dorm Ventex   5/31/2007
10” Foam    7/14/2007
HCFIS75   10/02/2007
ASG1    4/29/2008
36x80 Hosp Fiber  6/22/2009
8” Rolled Foam Futon  6/10/2009
Quilted Insp Bunkie  6/03/2009
16 CFR 1632
Prototype ID   Date of Test   Testing Facility__________
TV    7/22/2005   Capital Bedding, Inc.
C9    7/13/2005   5262 South Raymond
PPNF    7/06/2005   Verona, MS  38879
PP    7/06/2005   (662) 566-1144
Bunkie Board   7/07/2005
Jumbo Bunkie   6/27/2005
10” Foam Futon   8/03/2005
Promo HB   7/18/2005
10” Insp Futon   8/03/2005
Plaid Insp Bunkie   7/25/2005
NN    7/08/2005
Dorm Ventex   6/22/2005
10” Foam   6/27/2005
HCFIS75   6/22/2005
ARFD    7/06/2005
CSFD    7/06/2005
ESFD    7/06/2005
REFD    7/06/2005
UNVFD    7/06/2005
SDFD    7/06/2005
36x80 Dorm   10/17/2008   Intertek Testing Services NA, Inc.
HF75    10/16/2008   16015 Shady Falls Road
        Elmendorf, TX  78112
        (210) 635-8100
CPSIA SECTION 108 & 16 CFR 1303 CONTENT RESTRICTIONS
Capital Bedding, Inc. certifies that products manufactured for use by children as defined by the
CPSIA meet federal lead and phthalate content requirements.
Prototype ID                      Date of Testing   Testing Facility_________
10” Foam (Baby Bed)  2/20/2009   Suzhou Huasu Plastics Co., Ltd.
        (Chemtick)
        1 Huasu Rd, Liujiagang Town
        Taicang City, Jiangsu Province
        CHINA, 215433
        Tel. 011-86-512-53640218
____________________________________________________________________________________
Jumbo Bunkie   2/24/2009   Vartest Laboratories, Inc.
Bunkie Board       19 W. 36th Street
Plaid Insp Bunkie       New York, NY  10018
        (212) 947-8719
All Capital Bedding, Inc. products are manufactured at:
5262 South Raymond
Verona, MS 38879
Please see the law tag attached to each individual product for date of manufacture.
Questions or inquiries regarding testing information should be directed to:
Sande Riggan
Quality Assurance, Capital Bedding, Inc.
5262 South Raymond
Verona, MS 38879
(662) 566-1144 or sande@capitalbeddingonline.com